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2022 Dolphin Track & Field Schedule

Date     


Opponent



Site
     

Time

Feb. 24 (Thurs)


Navarre



Away


4:00 PM
Feb. 26 (Sat)


Viking Classic



Away


9:00 AM
Mar. 1 (Tues)


Navarre



Home


4:00 PM
Mar. 5 (Sat)


Wildcat Invitational


Away


9:00 AM
Mar. 10 (Thurs)

Milton




Home


4:00 PM

Mar. 22 (Tues)


Milton




Away


4:00 PM
Mar. 25 (Fri)


Andrews Invitational

Home
 

9:00 AM
March 31 (Thurs)

Pace




Away


4:00 PM 

April 2 (Sat)


Marlin Invitational (Arnold)

Away


9:00 AM
Apr. 7 (Thurs)


Pace




Home


4:00 PM
Apr. 14 (Thurs)


Patriot Invitational


Away


9:00 AM
Apr. 22 (Fri)


3A District 1 Championship

FWB


10:00 AM
May 6 (Fri)


3A Region 1 Championship

FWB


10:00 AM 
May 11-14 (Wed-Sat)

3A FHSAA State Championship

Gainesville, FL
8:00 AM est

***All dates are subject to change due to weather conditions***

Head Coaches:
Tyler Alt and Jordan Segers

Assistant Coaches:
Scott Gordon and Lauren Day
Volunteer Coaches: 
John Youberg, Chad Saunders, Jim Whitehead, Mathaya Hill
Updated 2/15/2022
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